Sportgruppe:
Name

10. Hospizlauf 2020

Vorname

Runden

Distanz

Datum

Sportgruppe: Allgemeine Sportgruppe WSG Schwarzenberg Wildenau

Windisch
Schoénau
Schoénau
Dabronz
Blei
Vogel
Reilig
Stiehler
Weil3flog
Scheu
Arnold
Lorenz
Arnold
Wieczorek
Stein
Wicklein
Zitterbart

Sportgruppe NuRner
Schreiber
NuURner
Hibschmann
Haase

Pfaff
Wagner
Hanschitz
Klose
Wieczorek
Waéchtler
Hahnisch
Puffe
Schumann

Sportgruppe Gnichtel
Leichsenring
Liebold
Passauer

Fett

Lang

Kluge

PaRler

Siegel

Winsch
Seidenschwarz

Alexander
Cara
Ellien
Anastasia
Elena
Lina

Enzo
Henri
Robin
Moritz
Ben

Lewi

Paul

Nick
Valentin
Paloma
Alina

Henry
Michelle
Mia
Mick
Anna
Sandro
Emil
Aaron
Tim
Paulina
Charleen
Matilda
Nevio

Sarah
Luke
Lena
Petrus
Aurelia
Luise
Sandy
Linus
Henry
Kilian

7
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2,8 km
2,8 km
2,8 km
2,4 km
3,2 km
2,8 km
3,2 km
2,8 km
2,4 km
3,2 km
2,4 km
2,4 km
2,8 km
2,4 km
2,4 km
1,6 km
1,6 km

0,8 km
1,6 km
1,6 km
1,2 km
1,6 km
1,2 km
1,2 km
1,6 km
1,6 km
1,6 km
1,2 km
1,2 km
1,2 km

3,6 km
3,6 km
3,6 km
3,6 km
3,6 km
3,6 km
3,2 km
3,2 km
3,2 km
2,8 km

22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020

18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020
18.09.2020

22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020
22.09.2020



Sportgruppe Silabetzschky-Vogel/Reim

Silabetzschky

Stein
NURBner
Thiel
Englert
Schmidt
Schmidt
Gerlach
Weil3flog

Clemens
Leonard
Justin
Christoph
Silas
Julika
Ada
Marlene
Veronika

Bambinigruppe Leichsenring

Weigel
Lang

Seidenschwarz

Schmiedel
Grimm
Lissel

Blei
Schumann

Cora
Luke
Levin
Jakob
Max
Philipp
Matilda
Milo

17,5
5
14
12,875
13,5
13,75
12,5
12,75
9,5

7,0 km
2,0 km
5,6 km
5,15 km
5,4 km
5,5 km
5,0 km
5,1 km
3,8 km

1,8 km
1,7 km
1,7 km
1,6 km
1,1 km
1,7 km
2,0 km
1,9 km

23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020
23.09.2020

29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020



